
FUTURE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SARANGPUR 

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2025-26 

Date  Day  Event/activity  Classes  

    June     

16-06-25  Monday   School Re-open (Welcome activity)  All classes  
21-06-25  Saturday  International yoga day, World music day (Health and 

wellness club), Movie time, Formation of clubs  
All classes Nur-

2nd  
25-06-2025  Wednesday  Literary club  

Poem Recitation Ac   
English Cursive writing  
Paragraph writing (English)  

  
Nur-3rd  
4th -8th  

9th -12th  

     July    

09-07-25  Wednesday  Video making on classroom subject activity 

Advertisement Activity   
Nur-12th  
6th -12th   

10-07-25 Thursday Guru Purnima (Special Assembly) 

Speech on ‘Guru’ (Literary Club) 

 

12-07-25  Saturday  Tree Plantation (Malala Day) 
Plant spelling writing (Literary club)  

6th -12th   

1st – 5th   

17-07-25 Thursday   World Day for International Justice All Classes  

20-07-25 Saturday  International Chess Day   

22-07-25  

  

Tuesday Indian mango day, Photo coloring (theme mango) 

(Art and craft club) Fireless cooking   
Nur-2nd  
3rd -12th  

26-07-25 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas  

PTM-1    
All classes  

28-07-25   Monday  Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration /APJ ABDUL KALAM’S 

Death Anniversary  
Special assembly (Speech, Patriotic song, victory dance & 

Role play) 

All classes  

31-07-25  Thursday Formation of houses  All classes  

    August    

01-08-25  
07-08-25  

Friday 

 Thursday 
Periodic Assessment –I  All Classes  

08-08-25 Friday Rakhi drawing (Art and Craft club)  
Rakhi making/ Mehandi making Special assembly 

4th-12th  

Nur-3rd 

09-08-25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)  

https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/world-day-for-international-justice-1689570161-1


 

 

                         September    

04-09-25 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration  
(Dance, Music, Drama, Speech)  

All Classes   

05-09-25  Friday Milad-Un-Nabi (Holiday) All Classes 

06-09-25  Saturday  Investiture Ceremony All classes 

13-09-25  Saturday  Grand Parent Day Nur To UKG 
15-09-25  Monday  Science club (Model Making Activity)  

Action poem /Drawing making on Ozone Day  
6-12 1-5  

17-09-25 to 

23-09-25  
 Wednesday to 

Tuesday  
PA-II Assessment  All Classes  

  
27-09--25  Saturday  PTM-III  All Classes  
30-09-25 Tuesday Rawan Dahan (Dussehra celebration)  

Special Assembly Heritage club   
Garba Competition  
Garba painting 

All classes  
 

    October   

01-10-25 to 

03-10-25  
Wednesday to 

Friday 
Dussehra Holiday   Gandhi Jayanti All Classes  

07-10-25  Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday  All classes 

15-08-25  Friday  Independence Day celebration (Dance, Singing, Speech,  
Drama) Theme Patriotism (Integrity club)  

All classes  

16-08-25 Saturday  Janmashtami (Holiday) All classes 

18-08-25 Monday Janmashtami celebration, Matki Fod Program, Dance 
(Heritage club)  
Fancy Dress Competition (Theme-Radha Krishna)  

4th-12th   
Nur-3rd   

20-08-25  Thursday   Election for Head Boy & Head Girl    3rd – 12th   
23-08-25  Saturday  PTM-II  All Classes  

 
27-08-25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi – Special Assembly 

(Write Sweet Note on Lord Ganesh) (Reading club) 

Ganesh Idol Making 

 

1st To 5th   
6th To 12th   



08-10-25 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day All classes  

15-10-25  Wednesday  World Food Day (Food Festival) 3-12 
16-10-25  Thursday Greeting Card Making (Art and Craft club)  

Best out of waste (Theme-Diwali) Speaking 

Skill Just a minute   

3-5  
6-12  

Nur-2nd  
17-10-25  Friday Diwali celebration (Fire Cracking) (Heritage club, Health  

& Wellness club, Art & Craft club)    
Rangoli Making   
Deep Decoration  
Deep print colouring (Art and craft club)  
Stage Programme (Dance, Drama, Ramayan act, Music)  

All classes  

  
6-12  
3-8  

Nur-2nd  
6 to 8   

18-10-24 to 

23-10-25  
Saturday to 

Thursday   
Diwali Vacation  All classes  

    November   

05-11-25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi (Holiday) All Classes 

06-11-25  Thursday Debate Competition (Hindi + English) (Literary club)  
Fine Dinning Skill  
Paper craft Activity (Art and club Activity)  

6-12  
Nur-UKG  

1-5  
14-11-25  Friday Children`s Day, Funfair   All Classes  

17-11-25 to    

29-11-25  
Monday to 

Saturday  
 Term -1 Exam  All classes  

    December   

06-12-25  

  

Saturday  Term-I PTM-IV  

  

All Classes  

  
11-12-25 Thursday Quiz Competition Zixa 

Puzzle   
6th -12th   
1st to 5th   

13-12-25 Saturday Antakshari   Nur To UKG  

22-12-25 to 

24-12-25  

Monday to 

Wednesday   

Annual Sports Meet 2024-25  All Classes  

25-12-25 Thursday Christmas Day Holiday  All classes  
31-12-25  
04-01-26  

Wednesday To 

Sunday 
Winter Vacation   All Classes  

  

    January   

08-01-26  Thursday Collage Making  
Paper Craft Activity Fine 

Dining Skill  

6th To 10th   
1st To 5th   

Nur To UKG  
12-01-26  Monday  Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (National Youth Day)  

Surya Namaskar  
5th To 12th   



14-01-26  Wednesday Kite Flying Activity  
Kite Painting & Colouring   

6th To 12th  Nur 

To 5th   
15-01-26 to 

21-01-26  
Thursday to 

Wednesday   
PA-III  Nur To 9th &11th   

  
15-01-26 to 

27-01-26  
Thursday to 

Tuesday   
Pre-Board –I  10th & 12th   

23-01-26 Friday Vasant Panchami (02 Feb 2025) Special Assembly ,  

Saraswati Pooja by 12th Class  

All Classes  

26-01-26 Monday Republic day celebration (Dance, Music, Flag Hosting)  

(integrity club)  
All classes  

  
31-01-26 Saturday PTM-V  

    February   

01-02-26 Sunday Guru Ravi Das Jayanthi  

05-02-26  Thursday  Writing Activity   
Creative Writing Activity  

Nur To 3rd   

4th To 12th   
09-02-26 to 

17-02-26  
Monday To 

Tuesday  
PA-IV  Nur To 9th & 11th   

09-02-26 to 

21-02-26  
Monday To 

Saturday  
Pre-Board –II  10th & 12th   

15-02-26 Sunday Mahashivratri  
28-02-26 Saturday PTM-VI All Classes 

    March   

    
02-03-26  
18-03-26  

Monday To 

Wednesday  
Annual Examination  Nur To 9th & 11th   

28-03-26  Saturday  PTM-VII  Nur To 9th & 11th   
19-03-26  Thursday Gudipadwa Hindu New Year  All Classes  
21-03-26  Saturday Ramzan-Eid-Ul-Fitar Holiday  All Classes  

                                                                                                                                                                             


